CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS
YEAR WINNER

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
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.BOWLER
DIXON
RUSSELL
JEWELL
HASTINGS
HALL
BROWN
BROWN

HALL

. SCHLATTER
. KETLEY
JORDAN

. GARDINER
. CLEMENTS
. CATCHPOLE
. O'HARE
.BOWLER
.EMBLETON
. HALL

. BANKS

. O'HARE

. MONK

. LARKINS
OAKLEY
HART

. PERKINS

. GILL

. WAIN

. STAMP

. STAMP

W. TARBOX
W. TARBOX
D. BRADLEY
J. DAVIES

J. DAVIES

J. BUSING
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.COTTINGTON
.COTTINGTON

CLUB

OAKHILL
TOWNSEND
WELWYN & DISTRICT
POTTERS BAR
SHIRE PARK
ROWLEY LANE
KINGS LANGLEY
HEMEL HEMPSTEAD
HATFIELD

HATFIELD

ROWLEY LANE
BATCHWOOD
HATFIELD

OAKHILL

ST ALBANS

WELWYN & DIST
HARPENDEN
WELWYN GARDEN CITY
OAKHILL

RADLETT

LAING SPORTS

DE HAVILLAND
WELWYN GARDEN CITY
DE HAVILLAND
TOWNSEND
WELWYN & DISTRICT
WELWYN GARDEN CITY
BARNET
HARPERBURY
OAKHILL

LAING SPORTS
LAING SPORTS
HEMEL HEMPSTEAD
HEMEL HEMPSTEAD
HARPENDEN
CAMPFIELD PRESS
CAMPFIELD PRESS
HARPENDEN

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
23
21

17
17
19
12
20
14
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15

17
10
11

14
16
17
17
17
12
19
11
20
14
10
19
16
18

19
12
18

17

FINALIST

. BANKS

. BROWN

. BIGGS

. MOSELEY
JEWELL
BELL

. RODGERS
HARVEY
COLLINS
WOOD

. ALBRECHT
BANKS
COX
RODGERS
BOWLER

. GARDINER
SCHLATTER
GRAY
SKUCE
BANKS
BROWN
CLEE

. BALDWIN

. CLEMENTS
S. ROBERTS
I. ALLEN

M. CLEMENTS
R. AVERY

E. COOKSLEY
M. COLTON
J. SOUTH

M. SYME

J. FOWLER
D. BRADLEY
J. FOWLER
T. TADGELL
P. WHITEMAN
A. WOOD
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CLUB

HATFIELD

HEMEL HEMPSTEAD
KINGS LANGLEY
KINGS LANGLEY
POTTERS BAR
HATFIELD

POTTERS BAR

DE HAVILLAND
WELWYN GARDEN CITY
BATCHWOOD
HATFIELD

HATFIELD
TOWNSEND
POTTERS BAR
OAKHILL

ST ALBANS
TOWNSEND

ST ALBANS

LEIGH COMMON

DE HAVILLAND
SHIRE PARK

SHIRE PARK
WELWYN & DISTRICT
WELWYN & DISTRICT
HARPERBURY

LAING SPORTS
WELWYN & DISTRICT
WELWYN GARDEN CITY
BATCHWOOD
TOWNSEND
TOWNSEND
HARPENDEN
TOWNSEND
HARPENDEN
TOWNSEND
CAMPFIELD PRESS
WELWYN & DISTRICT
HEMEL HEMPSTEAD



